General information about company

Scrip code 532387

NSE Symbol PNC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE392B01011

Name of the company

Pritish Nandy Communications Limted

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\;O' of Total nos. |32 1/“0 (})1f total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea‘ g inzr::l g | shares held ‘(’C‘:l‘c)ulzt::fzs
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
n (I11) shares h . AV)+HV)+ 9
held (IV) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: S8 | Total (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 7218425 7218425 49.9 7218425 7218425 [49.9
Group
(B) Public 4919 7248575 7248575 50.1 7248575 7248575 |50.1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4925 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming umber o ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -0cXed I therwi
. . h 1) | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of encumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ;
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gflmtal No. | of total
(3.) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) hela(;es (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.9 7218425
Group
(B) Public 50.1 7244345
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14462770




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding i . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl}/mg Eleld (VID) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sharcholders (I) | (1IT) shares | equity [ DePOsitory | = as per asa %
Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI VI 1957) (VIII
hed | VD (VD )VID | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y ., | Total Voting
V) egly ’
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | , 3896307 3896307 | 26.93 3896307 3896307 |26.93
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 3322118 3322118 |22.96 3322118 3322118 |[22.96
(specify)
(S:';('IT)"“‘I 6 7218425 7218425 |49.9 7218425 7218425 |49.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 7218425 7218425 |49.9 7218425 7218425 |49.9
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 3 183155 183155 1.27 183155 183155 1.27
Banks
(2 Insurance 1 25000 25000 0.17 25000 25000 [ 0.17
Companies
Sub-Total 4 208155 208155 | 1.44 208155 208155 | 1.44
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1 4564 2501679 2501679 | 17.29 2501679 2501679 | 17.29
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 2934116 2934116 |20.28 2934116 2934116 |20.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 328 1604625 1604625 | 11.09 1604625 1604625 | 11.09
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 4915 7040420 7040420 | 48.67 7040420 7040420 | 48.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4919 7248575 7248575 | 50.1 7248575 7248575 | 50.1
(1)*+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4925 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4925 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sfla:iresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . » encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) § . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(2) (VID*(X)Asa% | 3y [ Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.93 3896307
(d) 22.96 3322118
Sub-Total (A) 499 7218425
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 49.9 7218425
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 1.27 183155
(g) 0.17 25000
Sub-Total (B) 1.4 208155
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.29 2497450
a(ii 20.28 2934116
(a(ii))
(e) 11.09 1604624
Sub-Total (B) 48.67 7036190
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
50.1 7244345
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (AFB+C2 100 14462770
Total (A+B+C ) 100 14462770




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pritish Nandy

Rina Pritish Nandy

Rangita Pritish Nandy

Ishita Pritish Nandy

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

No. Of Panly pad-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IVHVH (VD)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2041

0.87

26.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Classeg X

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Classegy

Total

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Total as a % of
Total Voting nights

20.41

432

1.34

0.87

2693

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ousstanding
convertible
secunities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIy=
(VIDH+{XiXa)Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

20,41

432

0.87

2693

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2952197
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd

Artinvest India Pvt Ltd

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1713140

1608978

322118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)V} (VD)

1713140

1608978

3322118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII)Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

1713140

1608978

3322118

Class eg'y

Total

1713140

1608978

3322118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1184

1112

2296

No. Of Shares
Underiying
Outstanding

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underiving
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underiying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
OFf Warrants (Xi{)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+{X)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1713140 1608978 3322118

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type [ Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Kamal M Morarka

Parag Suresh Kamat

Sushma Shivkumar Daga

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

s

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(VIHV) (V])

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.34

1.08

12.65

Number of Voting Rights held m each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Class eg'y

Total

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.34

1.08

1.23

12.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI}=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.34

1.08

123

12.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As 1 % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1495659

178123

1830042

Reason for not providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

4

5

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

More than | percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Catcgory

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Radheshyam Ramgopal

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

193

83

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

3000

370246

86000

13031

1101667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYHV)+ (VD)

370246

180269

30681

13031

1101667

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIll)As a
% of (A=B+C2)

0.02

2.56

1.25

021

059

0.09

7.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000

370246

180269

30681

13031

1101667

Class eg:y

Total

3000

370246

180269

30681

13031

1101667

Total as a % of
Total Voting nghts

0.02

256

125

021

0.09

7.62

No. Of Shares
Undu'lyix_lg
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a
%% assurming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

125

0.21

0.59

0.09

762

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

I




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000

370246

180269

30681

86000

13031

1101666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than | percentage of sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

328

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

902842

1604625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underiying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IVIHV)+(VI)

902842

1604625

Sharcholding as a
% of wotal no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

624

11.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

902842

1604625

Classeg'y

Total

902842

1604625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.24

11.09

No. Of Shares
Undedyipg

Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Undeﬂyu_:g

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underiying
Outstanding
convertible

Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

capital) (XT)=
(VIN+{X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

624

11.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

902842

1604624

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN






