General information about company	
Scrip code	532387
NSE Symbol	PNC
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE392B01011
Name of the company	Pritish Nandy Communications Limted
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
		egory of Nos. Of fix shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholder			up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(11)				neld (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7218425			7218425	49.9	7218425		7218425	49.9
(B)	Public	4919	7248575			7248575	50.1	7248575		7248575	50.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4925	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of	. Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.9					7218425
(B)	Public				50.1					7244345
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14462770

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3896307			3896307	26.93	3896307		3896307	26.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3322118			3322118	22.96	3322118		3322118	22.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7218425			7218425	49.9	7218425		7218425	49.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	7218425			7218425	49.9	7218425		7218425	49.9
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I	I		I	<u>I</u>
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	183155			183155	1.27	183155		183155	1.27
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	25000			25000	0.17	25000		25000	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	208155			208155	1.44	208155		208155	1.44
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•	•			•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4564	2501679			2501679	17.29	2501679		2501679	17.29
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2934116			2934116	20.28	2934116		2934116	20.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	328	1604625			1604625	11.09	1604625		1604625	11.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4915	7040420			7040420	48.67	7040420		7040420	48.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4919	7248575			7248575	50.1	7248575		7248575	50.1
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		4925	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4925	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.93					3896307
(d)				22.96					3322118
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.9					7218425
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49.9					7218425
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.27					183155
(g)				0.17					25000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.44					208155
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				17.29					2497450
(a(ii))				20.28					2934116
(e)				11.09					1604624
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.67					7036190
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				50.1					7244345
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					14462770
Total (A+B+C)				100					14462770

			/Hindu undivided Fa		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritish Nandy	Rina Pritish Nandy	Rangita Pritish Nandy	Ishita Pritish Nandy	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		+ t*			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		V	
Class eg:X	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Class eg:y					
Total	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd	Artinvest India Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1713140	1608978	3322118
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1713140	1608978	3322118
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.84	11.12	22.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	
Class eg: X	1713140	1608978	3322118
Class eg:y			
Total .	1713140	1608978	3322118
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.84	11.12	22.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.84	11.12	22.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1713140	1608978	3322118
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamal M Morarka	Parag Suresh Kamat	Sushma Shivkumar Daga	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.08	1.23	12.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Class eg:y				
Total	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34	1.08	1.23	12.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	1.08	1.23	12.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Radheshyam Ramgopal				
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	193	1	37	1	13	83
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	370246	180269	30681	86000	13031	1101667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				163			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3000	370246	180269	30681	86000	13031	1101667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.56	1.25	0.21	0.59	0.09	7.62
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3000	370246	180269	30681	86000	13031	1101667
Class eg:y							
Total	3000	370246	180269	30681	86000	13031	1101667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	2.56	1.25	0.21	0.59	0.09	7.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			N				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.56	1.25	0.21	0.59	0.09	7.62

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3000	370246	180269	30681	86000	13031	1101666
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (speci	y)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	328
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	902842	1604625
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	· ·	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	902842	1604625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.24	11.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	902842	1604625
Class eg:y		
Total	902842	1604625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.24	11.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	II	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.24	11.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	902842	1604624				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						